LOGOO	0075721
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800271097298
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/31/1501007020 **30.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	the
	NIM 06 2015





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 20, 2015

KERRY COLLINS 550 PALERMO VISTA CT LONGWOOD, FL 32750

SUBJECT: KC & LC ENTERPRISES, LLC Ref. Number: L09000075221

We have received your document for KC & LC ENTERPRISES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable. Please amend your document accordingly.

If we have had no written response within 60 days of this letter, we will consider your document abandoned.



2945

σ

ា ហ

PH 10: 00

3

: .*

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call; (850) 487-6051.

Registration Section.

يعمي ويريدهم

Letter Number: 115A00007865

n. ≀ . .

8. U XLA 1. MAR #

王法人的

11 m 22 m 41 5

www.sunbiz.org

, , ,		COVER ['] LETTER		
•		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Se Division of Con				
KC & LC	ENTERPRISES, LLC			
SUBJECT.		ited Liability Company	<u>_</u>	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Kerry Collins			
		Name of Person		
	POE Power of Educ	ation		
	550 Palermo Vista (Court		
		Address		
	Longwood, FL 3275	0		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	kdcol@yahoo.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)	
For further information c	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	ند. جر	283
Kerry Collins		407 474-4705	10	
Name o	of Person		Telephone Number	2 I parate
			ت رسا جونی در هر	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	ي د ي د
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	ions	

- - ----

.

,

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

____ ___

KC & LC ENTERPRISES, LLC						
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number						
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	ility company here:					
POE POWER OF EDUCATION, LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."					
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	550 PALERMO VISTA COURT					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	LONGWOOD, FL 32750					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>						
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent:	ffice address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>					
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address					
	, Florida					
	City Zip Code					

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	·		Add
			🗆 Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remark
			Add T
			Change
			Add
		. <u></u>	□ Change

:

•									
	- 								_
									_
	· · · ·								-
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
									_
					<u> </u>				-
									—
		<u> </u>		· · · ·					_
<u></u>	<u></u>								_
	-					<u> </u>			_
<u> </u>				. <u></u> <u>.</u>	···=· ·· <u>-</u> ·				
activa dota	if other the	on the date of	filing				(ontional)		
n effective dat	e is listed, the d	an the date of ate must be specifi this block does	fic and cannot	be prior to dat	e of filing or i	more than 90 da	vs after filing.) Pursuant to 6	05_02
cument's eff	ective date or	the Departmen	nt of State's r	ecords.	addiory fifth	ng requiremen	its, this date		37 27
									7
record sp he 90th c	ecifies a de lay after th	elayed effect le record is f	ive date, b iled.	out not an	effective	time, at 12	2:01 a.m.	on the ear	tier (
	•							FI L	č - 4
tedAp	ril 27		,	; 					
V	1)00:	>					>	
	- Junio	Signature	e of a member	or authorized	representativ	e of a member			
	ry Collins								

٩

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00